WEST EARL TOWNSHIP
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
REGULAR MEETING
March 27th, 2017
AGENDA

1. Call to Order

2. Pledge of Allegiance

3. Public Comment/Guest

Approval of Minutes, Regular Meeting March 13th, 2017

Ordinance 237 - Text Amendment

Approval to move forward on Property Maintenance Code

Approval to set Public Hearing for Zoning Amendment for Gary and Lynn
Redcay.

Den-Mar Time extension to record Plan —July 24, 2017

90 day time extension for Hoover Heights

90 day time extension for Stone Barn Place

Waiver request for John Leid Poultry Barn

Approval to hire Part Time Administrative Assistant

Payment of Bills & Financial Report

5. New Business

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

6.

7.

8.
6. Manager’'s Report
7. Police Chief’s Report
8.
9.

Supervisors Comment

10. Adjournment



